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Treatment Given

Referral to Professional Allied to Medicine

Unknown

Referral to GP

Urgent Referral

Out of scope for telehealth

Disposition
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14.2%

6.9%

10.1%

68.8%

Māori

Pacific Peoples

Asian

Other

Demographic

15.4%

10.4%

19.7%

21.3%

13.3%

10.7%

5.5%

2.5%

1.1%

0 to 9
10 to 19
20 to 29
30 to 39
40 to 49
50 to 59
60 to 69
70 to 79

80+

32.2%

16.1%

32.7%

17.5%

1.4%

North

Te Manawa Taki

Central

Te Waipounamu

Unknown

Domicile

# people

71.7%

12.3%

4.3%

3.4%

3.2%

2.4%

1.4%

0.8%

0.6%

Timely in person appointment unavailable
Telehealth appointment booked for convenience

Other
Lives in rural or remote area

Unable to attend in person due to work or family constraint
Patient not registered

Avoiding possible exposure to infectious disease
Transport unavailable

Unable to attend in person due to impaired mobility

Appointment Reason

Female, 
59.5%

Male, 
40.2%

Note: Data is to week ending indicated and excludes failed and DNA encounters. Sourced from providers and not yet validated against Health NZ datasets. Accuracy depends on the completeness 
and correctness of submitted data. Known issues include inconsistent coding, missing or incorrect entries, and variation in how appointment types and demographics are recorded. Interpret with 
caution and consider these limitations when using the data.

Online GP Care

67.4%

17.3%

10.8%

2.5%

0.6%

1.4%

Urban 1

Urban 2

Rural 1

Rural 2

Rural 3

Unknown


